LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

Candidate Name	CATHY CURTIS							
Residence Address	1474 ARGYLE DLIVE							
City and Zip Code	FORT MYERS FLORIDA 33919							
Mailing Address (if different)	Check if same as above.							
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	239-246-2660 OR 239-277-0276							
Email Address								
Office Sought	LEE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR							
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number	N/A							
Political Party (If Applicable)	REPUBLICAN							
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID #	NOV 25, 1959							
Date	01/13/2008							
Candidate Signature	X Cathy Centris							

All information on this form, including your signature, becomes a public record upon receipt by the Supervisor of Elections.

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be via United States Postal Service.

108JAN14#1022 SDE Lee Co F1

OFFICE USE ONLY STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES** (Section 106.021(1), F.S.) (PLEASE TYPE) **CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:** ✓ Original Appointment **Deputy Treasurer** Reappointment of Treasurer Secondary Depository Name of Candidate 1. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) 1474 ARGYLE DRIVE CATHY CURTIS FORT MYERS FLORIDA Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only) 3. Office (add district, circuit, group number) 239 246- 2660 REPUBLICAN LEE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR Campaign Treasurer I have appointed the following person to act as my **Deputy Treasurer** 4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer 5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street address) 6. Telephone 1474 ARGYLE DRIVE City 8. County 239-246-1363 10. Zip Code 7. City 9. State FLORIDA 33919 I have designated the following named bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository 12. Street Address COMMERCE BANK OF SW FLORIDA 13. City 14. County | 15.20 ROYAL PALM SQ BUD SUITE 100 13. City LEK FLORIOA FORT MYERS Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment GARY R CURTIS (Please Print or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as Deputy Treasurer for the campaign of <u>CATHY</u> CURTIS Campaign Treasurer REPUBLICAN candidate to the office of who is seeking nomination or election as a LEE COUNTY TAX COUNCIAR. As a duly registered voter in LEE County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment. UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE. Sighature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer

STATEMENT OF **CANDIDATE**

OFFICE USE ONLY

(Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please Type)

1, <u>CATHY</u> CURTIS	
candidate for the office of LEE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR;	
have received, read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106,	
Florida Statutes.	
X Cort. Cut	
X (athy Cuts 1/13/2068 Signature of Candidate Date	
	AN14AM
	10225
	*08J0N149#102250F1_eeCoF
Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful	뎚

Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

C/	LOYALTY OATH		08JUN169M091450E	FICE USE ONLY	<u>.</u>
	(Sections 876.05-876.10, Florida S	natures)		/	08JUN169M09143JE
\$	STATE OF FLORIDA		· /		
_	LEE, COUNTY		V		3
_					Ä
Ι,	Catherine	Marguerite			
;	First Name	Middle Nam		Last Name	<u> </u>
	izen of the State of Florida and of t bby solemnly swear or affirm that I ida.				
		OATH OF C			
I,	Cathy Curtis	·	·		
	(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT T		NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED	AFTER THE END OF QUAL	JFYING)
am a	a candidate for the office of Tax		,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	l am a qualified alor	(office	e)	(district)	(circuit)
	I am a qualified election (group)	ctor of Lee		_ County, Florida	. I am quaimed
99.0	the office I seek; and I have resign 12, Florida Statutes.	STATEMENT (Section 99.021,	Γ OF PARTY	iirea to resign pui	rsuant to Section
lam	a member of the Daniel				
polit prec	a member of the Republicia ical party and have not been a can eding the general election for whic candidate for said office by the exact the candidate for said office by the candida	didate for nominat h I seek to qualify. ecutive committee	ion for any other politic I have paid the asses	sment levied aga f which I am a me	od of 6 months inst me, if any,
	Signature of Candidate	Day	time Telephone Number	Email A	Address
	474 Argyle Drive For	t Myers, F City	<u>lorida 33919</u>	State	ZIP Code
Swo	rn to (or affirmed) and subscribe	ed before me this		<u>ne</u> , 200 <u>08</u> .	
Perso	nally Known: or		Jule K. I)14m	
Produ	ced Identification:		nature of Notary Public - S		2.40-
Гуре	of Identification Produced:	Prin:		E OF FLORIDA Drum #DD757140 AR. 20, 2012	Public

*08JUNI 6PMIZZZZ SOE Lee COFI

SCANNE

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE OI	F 2007
FINANCIAL INTERI	ESTS	
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:	FOR OFFICE	·
Curtis, Catherine Marguerite MAILING ADDRESS:	USE ONLY:	
1474 Argyle Drive	ID Code	 ළ්
Fort Myorg -1		
Fort Myers,Fl 33919 LEE CITY: ZIP: COUNTY:		
Lee County Tax Collector	ID No.	091
NAME OF AGENCY :	Conf. Cod	08JUN16AM091450ELee⊙F
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT :	P. Reg. Co	ode g
Tax Collector		<u></u> Ž
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		T] buel
PART A NET WORTH		
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2007, or a more current date. [Note: liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]	Net worth is not calculat	
My net worth as of <u>June 12,2008</u> , 20 was	\$ <u>818,861.00</u>	
PART B ASSETS		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exif not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; a other household items; and vehicles for personal use.		ipment and furnishings; clotting;
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$42	.000	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:	•	72
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction	s p.4)	VALUE OF ASSET
1474 Argyle Drive Ft Myers, Fl 33919 (home)		\$ 386,000.00
2008 Toyota Sienna (auto)		41,344.00
1987 O'Day 322 Sailboat		38,000.00
See Attached		
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Chase Manhattan Mtg 3415 Vission Dr, Columbus,	Ohio 43224	\$ 82,312.00
Suntrust Bank P.O Box 85160 Richmond, Va 23285		5,767,00
World Omni Financial Corp P.O Box 9249 Mobile,	Al 36691	38,828.00
Chase Home Equity 3415 Vission Dr, Columbus, Ol		4,506.00
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
		AMOUNT OF EINDIGHT
·	P. I	
	Si	JANNED

		PART	D INCOME				•
You may EITHER (1) file a complete separate source and amount of incomplete.							
I elect to file a copy of my the remainder of Part D.]	2007 federal income tax retu	ırn. [lf you	check this box and	d attach a	copy of your 200	7 tax return	n, you need not complete
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOM NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOM			ADDRESS OF	SOURCE	OF INCOME]	AMOUNT
Lee County Tax Co	llector	2480	Thompson	St Ft	t Myers,	Fl	\$ 128,338.00
	·						
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
]					
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INC	OME [Major customers, clie	<u>l</u> nts, etc., of	businesses owne	d by repor	ting personsee	Instruction	s]:
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS' I	SOURCES		ADDRES OF SOUR	SS	P	RINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE
	N/A			•			
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•			
		 					
	'		V	·			
			rs in specifi		_		
NAME OF	BUSINESS ENTITY	# 1	BUSINE	SS ENTIT	Y#2	BUS	SINESS ENTITY # 3
BUSINESS ENTITY ADDRESS OF	N/A		<u> </u>				
BUSINESS ENTITY	-						
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY							
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY							
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS							
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST							
IF ANY OF PARTS A	THROUGH E ARE CO	DNTINUI	ED ON A SEPA	RATE S	HEET, PLEA	SE CHE	CK HERE
OA'	ГН		STATE OF FLORI	DA Þ			Č
011		(COUNTY OF		_ee_		
I, the person whose name appears	at the	5	Sworn to (or affirm	ed) and su	ubscribed before	me this _	day of
beginning of this form, do depose of			1				
and say that the information disclos		-	June	, 2	008 by <u>C</u>	therin	<u>e M, Cu/t\\(\frac{1}{2}\).</u>
and any attachments hereto is true and complete.	, accurate,		Δ (D. V	0		<u> </u>
and complete.		7	Signature of Nota	ry Publica-S	State of Florida)		
1	111	`	1 1	.,,	-		ee Co F1
/ At · //	// /		<u> </u>	<u>e K.</u>	Drum		
Latherine /	luits	_ (Print, Type, or Sta	mp Comm	issioned Name of	of Notary P	ublic)
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OF	FICIAL OR CANDIDATE	F	Personally Known	_ <u>×</u> _	<i>OR</i> Produ	iced Identif	ication
]	ype of Identification	on Produce	ed	AKY PUBLIC	STATE OF FLORIDA
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for wh	en and where to file this	form are	located at the	top of na	ige 3.	Comm	ission #DD757140

INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3. OTHER FORMS you may need to file are described on page 6.

Expires: MAR. 20, 2012 BONDED THEU ATLANTIC BONDING CO, INC.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY								
(1) CATHY CURTIS	OFFICE USE ONLY 50							
Name (2) 1474 ARGYLE DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33919	#ININI							
Address (number and street)	II II VAL							
City, State, Zip Code	DEDADT							
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID N mber:							
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): TAX COLLECTOR Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED							
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED							
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED							
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS							
Cover Period: From	9/18/2008 / Report Type • TR-2 •							
	Report Independent Expenditure Report							
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT							
Cash & Checks \$ 100.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 8,575.00							
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00							
Total Monetary \$ 100.00	Total Monetary \$ 8,575.00							
In-Kind \$ 0.00								
	(8) Other Distributions \$							
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$8,575.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$8,575.00							
(11) CERT								
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,							
correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.							
(Type name)	(Type name)							
Individual (only for election eering commun.) X Am A 11: T	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)							
Signature	. Signature							

(1) Name	CATHY CURTIS			(2) I.D. Numbe	er <u> </u>	<u>io</u>
	4/1/2008		9	/18/2008			_
(3) Cover Peri	od///	thr	ough	11	(4) Pag	je <u>1</u>	of 1
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
4/23/2008 / /	Morris, Mark L 1308 Gasparilla Dr Fort Myers, FL 33901	I	banker	СН			\$100.00
1				THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF			
1 1				The state of the s			
1 1				The same of the sa			
I I							
1 1				-			
1 1				THE PARTY THE PA			
i i							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

*08SEP029M1034SDELeeCoF1

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	-		-					(2)	I.D. Ňi	umb	er		50)	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		4/1/2008	3		9/18	/200	80								
(3) Cover	Period	· /	1	through	1		1	 (4)	Page _		1	0	f	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
8/26/2008	Commerce Bank, 1520 Royal Palm Blvd Suite 100 Fort Myers, fl 33919	bank charge	МО		\$15.00
8/26/2008	Curtis, Cathy M 1474 Argyle dr Fort Myers, FL 33919	re pay loan	мо		\$145.66
6/16/2008	LEE COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE, P O BOX 2545 FORT MYERS, FL 33902	candidate filing fee	МО		\$8,414.34
//					
//					
//					

*085EP029#103450ELee(oF1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) CATHY CURTIS	OFFICE USE ONLY 50						
Name							
(2) 1474 ARGYLE DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33919							
Address (number and street)	G /A						
City, State, Zip Code	TOARTE						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) IDNU 1 Jan						
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	バトタのようと						
	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED						
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED						
☐ Party Executive Committee							
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS						
Cover Period: From $\frac{1}{1/2008}$ To	$3/31/2008$ / Report Type Q^1						
▼ Original	Report Independent Expenditure Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$ 7,475.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 214.44						
Loans \$ 1,000.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$ 8,475.00	Total						
In-Kind \$ 0.00	Monetary \$ 214.44						
	(8) Other Distributions						
	\$						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
\$ 8,475,00	\$214.44						
(11) CERT	IFICATION						
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.						
(Type name) Gary R Curtis	(Type name) Catherine M Curtis						
☐ Individual (only for election eering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)						
X GAMY R Cuth	X Colheine M. Cutio						
Signature	Signature						

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

(1) Name	THY CURTIS		(2)) I.D. Number _		50	
	1/1/2008		3/31/2008				
(3) Cover Period	11	through	1	(4) Page	1	of	4

(5) (7) Date Full Name		3)		(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	1	Contributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1/16/2008	Curtis, Cathy M 1474 Argyle Dr Ft. Myers, FL 33919	I	candidate	LO			\$1,000.0
1							
1/16/2008	Republican Executive Committee, PO Box 61465	P	political executive co	CH			\$500.0
2	Ft. Myers, FL 33906						
2/26/2008 / /	Hall, Leonard W 11109 Harbour Estates Circl Ft. Myers, FL 33908	I e	businessm an education	СН			\$100.00
3							
2/26/2008 / /	Chapman, Annie Lou 5566 Burning Court Ft. Myers, FL 33919	I	retired	СН	. ,		\$25.00
4							
2/26/2008	Dozier, James L 2150 Channel Way N. Ft. Myers, FL 33917	I	retired	СН			\$200.00
5							
2/26/2008 / /	Pease, Robert 954 Bal Isle Drive Ft. Myers, FL 33919	I	retired	СН			\$75.00
6	·						
2/28/2008	Abelson, H R 349 North Key Drive N Ft. Myers, FL 33903	Ĭ	retired	СН			\$25.00
7							
2/28/2008 f /	Deboest, Richard 3141 Bareman Road Alva, FL 33920		businessm an	СН			\$25.00
8							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	CATHY CURTIS			I	(2) I.D. Numbe	r	
	1/1/2008 iod//	thr	ough	/31/2008 //	(4) Page	<u>2</u>	of <u>4</u>
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type		Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
2/28/2008 / /	Walker, Kenneth P 1920 Virginia Avenue #803 Ft. Myers, FL 33901	I	university president	CH			\$100.00
9					50000000		
2/28/2008 / /	Bill Branch Chevrolet, 3980 Fowler Street P:O Box 6846	В	auto dealership	CH			\$500.00
10	Ft. Myers, FL 33901						
2/28/2008 / /	Cronin, Thomas R PO Box 6966 Ft. Myers, FL 33911	I	businessm an	СН			\$100.00
11					777777		
2/29/2008	Camp-Rigby, PO Box 150879 Cape Coral, FL 33915	В	roofing / sheet metal	СН			\$250.00
2/29/2008	Carter-Pritchett Advertising, 6601 Bayshore Road N. Ft. Myers, FL 33917	В	advertisi ng	СН			\$250.00
3/3/2008	Gyarmathy, Gary S 3351 Marinatown Lane N. Ft. Myers, FL 33903	I	businessm an	СН			\$250.00
14							
3/4/2008 / /	Chuck Bundshu, Inc., PO BOX 7326 Ft. Myers, FL 33911		construct ion	СН			\$50.00
3/4/2008	Dalton, Anne 2044 Bayside Parkway Ft. Myers, FL 33901	I	attorney	CH			\$100.00
16							

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name _	CATHY CURTIS	(2) I.D. Number						
	1/1/2008			/31/2008				
(3) Cover Pe	eriod//	thr			(4) Page	3	of	4
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)		(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	1	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	S		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре	Description	Amendment	,	Amount
3/4/2008	Finstrom, John K 1323 Gasparilla Dr. Ft. Myers, FL 33901	I	businessm an	СН				\$25.00
17								
3/4/2008	Trippe, Gary V 1275 Kasmada Drive Ft. Myers, FL 33919	I	insurance	СН				\$100.00
18								
3/5/2008 ! /	Noland, John A. PO Box 280 Ft. Myers, FL 33902	I	attorney	СН				\$100.00
19			<					
3/7/2008	Allen, Margaret M 1910 Virginia Avenue #201B Ft. Myers, FL 33901	I	retired	СН				\$50.00
20	·							
3/12/2008 / /	Crews Sanitation, Inc., PO Box 27 Ft. Myers, FL 33902	В	environme ntal	СН				\$250.00
21								,
3/12/2008	Buckley, Stephen W 788 Overiver Drive N. Ft. Myers, FL 33903	I	attorney	СН				\$50.00
22								
3/17/2008	Dealer Tag Agency, Inc., 2250 E. Busch Blvd.	В	tag agency	CH				\$500.00
23	Tampa, FL 33612					3		
3/17/2008	All States Title Services, Inc, 2250 E Busch Blvd. Tampa, FL 33612	В	title service	СН		:		\$500.00
24		-						

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name CATHY CURTIS	(2) I.D. Number
1/1/2008 (3) Cover Period / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	3/31/2008 through / / (4) Page4 of _4

(5) Date	Date Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
3/17/2008	Cole, Perry A 16905 S.W. 81 Court Miami, FL 33157	I	businessm an	СН			\$500.00
25							
3/17/2008	Holeman, Jason D 2212 Green Oaks Lane Tampa, FL 33612	I	businessm an	СН			\$500.00
26							
3/17/2008 / / / 27	Logan, Jr., Harlan R. 2311 Bristol Avenue Tampa, FL 33609	I	businessm an	СН			\$500.00
3/17/2008	De La Viesca, Joseph 2250 East Busch Boulevard Tampa, FL 33612	I	businessm an	СН			\$500.00
28							
3/17/2008	Kagan, John C 6981 Lake Devonwood Dr Ft. Myers, FL 33908	I	physician	СН			\$250.00
29							
3/17/2008	Modern Corporation,	В	auto dealership	CH)	HIROTATARA MARKATARA		\$500.00
30	Ft. Myers, FL 33901						
3/25/2008	Reddington, Jim 3746 W. Gulf Drive Sanibel, FL 33957	I	financial	СН			\$500.00
31							
3/26/2008	Hissam, Don L PO Box 1570 Ft. Myers, FL 33902	I	accountant	СН			\$100.00
32							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	CATHY CURT	ris				(2) I.D. N	umber		50	
	1/1	/2008		3/31/200	8					
(3) Cover	Period	//	through _	/	_/	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sough Street Address & contribution to City, State, Zip Code candidate)		Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
2/13/2008	Office Depot, 7091 College Parkway Ft. Myers, FL 33907	office supplies	МО		\$132.44
2/13/2008	Office Depot, 7091 College Parkway Ft. Myers, FL 33907	postage	МО		\$82.00
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev.					

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) CATHY CURTIS	OFFICE USE ONLY 50						
Name							
(2) 1474 ARGYLE DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33919							
Address (number and street)	_ AMENDE						
City, State, Zip Code							
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Nameder						
(4) Check appropriate box(es):							
☐ Candidate (office sought): TAX COLLECTOR ☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED						
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED						
☐ Party Executive Committee							
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS						
Cover Period: From	3/31/2008 / Report Type Q1						
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ★ ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ -214.44						
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$	Total						
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$ -214.44						
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 8,475.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
(11) CERT	IFICATION						
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.						
(Type name)	(Type name)						
Individual (only for election eering commun)	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)						
X GAM R Chutn	X otherine M. Curtis						
Signature /	, Signature						

(1) Name	CATHY CURTIS	(2) I.D. Number						
	1/1/2008		3	/31/2008				
(3) Cover Peri	od///	thr	ough	11	(4) Pag	je <u>1</u>	of	
		r		7	1			
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
Date	Full Name							
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)							
Sequence	Street Address &	1	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount	
2/13/2008	Curtis, Cathy	I	candidate	IK		Add	\$132.44	
1 1	1474 Argyle Dr Fort Myers, FL 33919			1	depot supplies			
		İ			17091			
1					college pky fm07			
					F-107			
2/12/2000	Curtis, Cathy	I	candidate	IK		Add	\$82.00	
2/13/2008 / /	1474 Argyle Dr Fort Myers, FL 33919				depot			
	Forc myers, FD 33919				supply 7091			
2				***************************************	college pky fm07			
_				AND THE PROPERTY AND TH	pky fm07			
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1 1	-							
						!		
1 1								
				i de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compania del compania de la compania de la compania del				
1 1		İ						
]							
]		

1 1								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
1 1								
	1							

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

*085EP02#M10355DELee(>F1

-
\frown
ፙ
> <
器
[T]
П
~
≍
w
22
-
\sim
≍
Ж
Ui
rm
累
×
т
_
`m
Ж.
-
()
0
_
. * !

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name CATHY CURTIS (2) I.D. Number 50 1/1/2008 3/31/2008 (3) Cover Period / / through / / (4) Page 1 of 1

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
2/13/2008	Office Depot, 7091 College Parkway Ft. Myers, FL 33907	office supplies	МО	Delete	\$132.44
2/13/2008	Office Depot, 7091 College Parkway Ft. Myers, FL 33907	office supplies	МО	Add	\$0.00
2/13/2008	Office Depot, 7091 College Parkway Ft. Myers, FL 33907	postage	МО	Delete	\$82.00
2/13/2008	Office Depot, 7091 College Parkway Ft. Myers, FL 33907	postage	МО	Add	\$0.00
//					
//					
//					
DS-DE-14 (Roy					